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Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Total of all Districts          51,303,101      4,227,877     55,530,978     39,876,594     15,654,384   1.20
                           28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS          36,289,205      2,993,921     39,283,126     28,096,144     11,186,982   0.85
09  MAYFIELD TWP (09)      28035 BUCKLEY SCHOOLS           15,013,896      1,233,956     16,247,852     11,780,450      4,467,402   0.35

                           Total of all Districts         438,334,042      9,261,900    447,595,942    327,161,042    120,434,900   9.69
08  LONG LAKE TWP (08)     28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             438,334,042      9,261,900    447,595,942    327,161,042    120,434,900   9.69

                           Total of all Districts         249,998,861     12,728,200    262,727,061    166,056,309     96,670,752   5.69
                           28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS          20,076,345        596,200     20,672,545     12,880,161      7,792,384   0.45
                           28035 BUCKLEY SCHOOLS              122,720         25,800        148,520        106,071         42,449   0.00
07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)    28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             229,799,796     12,106,200    241,905,996    153,070,077     88,835,919   5.24

                           Total of all Districts          44,379,569      6,377,854     50,757,423     30,549,050     20,208,373   1.10
                           28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS           1,247,607      2,579,254      3,826,861      1,085,595      2,741,266   0.08
                           28035 BUCKLEY SCHOOLS           23,460,719      3,230,400     26,691,119     17,714,489      8,976,630   0.58
                           28010 TCAP SCHOOLS              18,482,454        534,500     19,016,954     11,019,561      7,997,393   0.41
06  GRANT TWP (06)         10015 BENZIE CENTRAL             1,188,789         33,700      1,222,489        729,405        493,084   0.03

                           Total of all Districts         751,415,592     90,420,600    841,836,192    418,288,168    423,548,024  18.22
05  GARFIELD CHTR TWP (05) 28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             751,415,592     90,420,600    841,836,192    418,288,168    423,548,024  18.22

                           Total of all Districts          37,770,206      2,489,403     40,259,609     23,632,807     16,626,802   0.87
                           83060 83060 MANTON PUBLIC S        529,578              0        529,578        399,669        129,909   0.01
                           40020 40020 FOREST AREA PUB     23,553,911      1,605,703     25,159,614     12,351,296     12,808,318   0.54
04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)     28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS          13,686,717        883,700     14,570,417     10,881,842      3,688,575   0.32

                           Total of all Districts         493,460,516     26,946,100    520,406,616    303,125,941    217,280,675  11.26
03  EAST BAY CHTR TWP (03) 28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             493,460,516     26,946,100    520,406,616    303,125,941    217,280,675  11.26

                           Total of all Districts         235,177,126     17,154,300    252,331,426    157,532,518     94,798,908   5.46
                           28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS          11,543,695      1,025,000     12,568,695      9,341,306      3,227,389   0.27
02  BLAIR TWP (02)         28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             223,633,431     16,129,300    239,762,731    148,191,212     91,571,519   5.19

                           Total of all Districts         292,463,461     18,295,100    310,758,561    184,702,813    126,055,748   6.73
                           28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             253,802,425     13,764,800    267,567,225    156,973,888    110,593,337   5.79
01  ACME TOWNSHIP (01)     05060 ELK RAPIDS SCHOOL         38,661,036      4,530,300     43,191,336     27,728,925     15,462,411   0.93
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                           Grand total of all Districts  4,339,378,746    281,149,949  4,620,528,695  2,747,170,257  1,873,358,438 100.00

                           Total of all Districts         798,034,053     67,513,200    865,547,253    428,391,624    437,155,629  18.73
51 TRAVERSE CITY (51)      28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             798,034,053     67,513,200    865,547,253    428,391,624    437,155,629  18.73

                           Total of all Districts          26,703,549      1,587,900     28,291,449     19,459,982      8,831,467   0.61
42 VILLAGE OF KINGSLEY (42)28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS          26,703,549      1,587,900     28,291,449     19,459,982      8,831,467   0.61

                           Total of all Districts          10,823,697        408,500     11,232,197      5,659,735      5,572,462   0.24
41 VILLAGE OF FIFE LAKE (41)40020 40020 FOREST AREA PUB     10,823,697        408,500     11,232,197      5,659,735      5,572,462   0.24

                           Total of all Districts         179,269,774      9,264,400    188,534,174    116,090,928     72,443,246   4.08
                           28010 TCAP SCHOOLS                 557,106         60,200        617,306        101,926        515,380   0.01
13  WHITEWATER TWP (13)    05060 ELK RAPIDS SCHOOL        178,712,668      9,204,200    187,916,868    115,989,002     71,927,866   4.07

                           Total of all Districts          21,187,243      1,700,200     22,887,443     11,454,762     11,432,681   0.50
                           40020 40020 FOREST AREA PUB      5,805,389        180,900      5,986,289      3,303,333      2,682,956   0.13
                           28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS           2,888,088        330,200      3,218,288      1,969,144      1,249,144   0.07
12  UNION TWP (12)         28010 TCAP SCHOOLS              12,493,766      1,189,100     13,682,866      6,182,285      7,500,581   0.30

                           Total of all Districts         623,434,435      9,098,800    632,533,235    444,953,332    187,579,903  13.69
11  PENINSULA TWP (11)     28010 TCAP SCHOOLS             623,434,435      9,098,800    632,533,235    444,953,332    187,579,903  13.69

                           Total of all Districts          85,623,521      3,675,615     89,299,136     70,234,652     19,064,484   1.93
10  PARADISE TWP (10)      28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS          85,623,521      3,675,615     89,299,136     70,234,652     19,064,484   1.93
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                           Total of all Units              40,182,997      2,195,103     42,378,100     21,314,364     21,063,736   0.92
                           41 VILLAGE OF FIFE LAKE (41)     10,823,697        408,500     11,232,197      5,659,735      5,572,462   0.24
                           12  UNION TWP (12)               5,805,389        180,900      5,986,289      3,303,333      2,682,956   0.13
40020 40020 FOREST AREA PUBLIC 04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)          23,553,911      1,605,703     25,159,614     12,351,296     12,808,318   0.54

                           Total of all Units             198,058,727     13,671,790    211,730,517    153,948,826     57,781,691   4.58
                           42 VILLAGE OF KINGSLEY (42)     26,703,549      1,587,900     28,291,449     19,459,982      8,831,467   0.61
                           12  UNION TWP (12)               2,888,088        330,200      3,218,288      1,969,144      1,249,144   0.07
                           10  PARADISE TWP (10)           85,623,521      3,675,615     89,299,136     70,234,652     19,064,484   1.93
                           09  MAYFIELD TWP (09)           36,289,205      2,993,921     39,283,126     28,096,144     11,186,982   0.85
                           07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)         20,076,345        596,200     20,672,545     12,880,161      7,792,384   0.45
                           06  GRANT TWP (06)               1,247,607      2,579,254      3,826,861      1,085,595      2,741,266   0.08
                           04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)          13,686,717        883,700     14,570,417     10,881,842      3,688,575   0.32
28090 KINGSLEY SCHOOLS     02  BLAIR TWP (02)              11,543,695      1,025,000     12,568,695      9,341,306      3,227,389   0.27

                           Total of all Units              38,597,335      4,490,156     43,087,491     29,601,010     13,486,481   0.93
                           09  MAYFIELD TWP (09)           15,013,896      1,233,956     16,247,852     11,780,450      4,467,402   0.35
                           07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)            122,720         25,800        148,520        106,071         42,449   0.00
28035 BUCKLEY SCHOOLS      06  GRANT TWP (06)              23,460,719      3,230,400     26,691,119     17,714,489      8,976,630   0.58

                           Total of all Units           3,843,447,616    247,024,700  4,090,472,316  2,397,459,056  1,693,013,260  88.53
                           51 TRAVERSE CITY (51)          798,034,053     67,513,200    865,547,253    428,391,624    437,155,629  18.73
                           13  WHITEWATER TWP (13)            557,106         60,200        617,306        101,926        515,380   0.01
                           12  UNION TWP (12)              12,493,766      1,189,100     13,682,866      6,182,285      7,500,581   0.30
                           11  PENINSULA TWP (11)         623,434,435      9,098,800    632,533,235    444,953,332    187,579,903  13.69
                           08  LONG LAKE TWP (08)         438,334,042      9,261,900    447,595,942    327,161,042    120,434,900   9.69
                           07  GREEN LAKE TWP (07)        229,799,796     12,106,200    241,905,996    153,070,077     88,835,919   5.24
                           06  GRANT TWP (06)              18,482,454        534,500     19,016,954     11,019,561      7,997,393   0.41
                           05  GARFIELD CHTR TWP (05)     751,415,592     90,420,600    841,836,192    418,288,168    423,548,024  18.22
                           03  EAST BAY CHTR TWP (03)     493,460,516     26,946,100    520,406,616    303,125,941    217,280,675  11.26
                           02  BLAIR TWP (02)             223,633,431     16,129,300    239,762,731    148,191,212     91,571,519   5.19
28010 TCAP SCHOOLS         01  ACME TOWNSHIP (01)         253,802,425     13,764,800    267,567,225    156,973,888    110,593,337   5.79

                           Total of all Units               1,188,789         33,700      1,222,489        729,405        493,084   0.03
10015 BENZIE CENTRAL       06  GRANT TWP (06)               1,188,789         33,700      1,222,489        729,405        493,084   0.03

                           Total of all Units             217,373,704     13,734,500    231,108,204    143,717,927     87,390,277   5.00
                           13  WHITEWATER TWP (13)        178,712,668      9,204,200    187,916,868    115,989,002     71,927,866   4.07
05060 ELK RAPIDS SCHOOL    01  ACME TOWNSHIP (01)          38,661,036      4,530,300     43,191,336     27,728,925     15,462,411   0.93
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                           Grand total of all Units     4,339,378,746    281,149,949  4,620,528,695  2,747,170,257  1,873,358,438 100.00

                           Total of all Units                 529,578              0        529,578        399,669        129,909   0.01
83060 83060 MANTON PUBLIC SCHOO04  FIFE LAKE TWP (04)             529,578              0        529,578        399,669        129,909   0.01


